
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

HUMAN DOG BEDS
USER MANUAL

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL: HS-002

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

HUMAN DOG BEDS
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USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

WARNING:
Please retain instructions for future needs.
Flammable: This product will ignite and burn if brought into contact
with an open flame.

The product is vacuum-packed and does not require assembly, and
you will need to wait a minute for the foam to automatically rebound
before using it. During this time, you can tap the bed to make it
completely fluffy.

Dog bed covers are soft and strong enough to withstand bites and
pulls from pets. When cleaning, just open the zipper, remove the liner,
and wash the outer cover in the washing machine at a low
temperature.

Do not washing or drying at high temperature. Natural air drying is
recommended.

The bed is equipped with 1 or 2 handles,so it is easy to move.

SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS
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INSTRUCTIONS

Handle Storage Pocket

Anti-slip bottom
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PRODUCT PARAMETER

Model Size Color Characteristic Material

HS-002 Large Gray
Oval

Full surrounded
Short plush

Polyester
Polyurethane

Manufacturer:Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai
200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122
Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,

London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica www.vevor.com/support

LETTI PER CANI UMANI
MANUALE D' uso

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELLO: HS-002

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

HUMAN DOG BEDS
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USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

AVVERTIMENTO:
Si prega di conservare le istruzioni per il futuro esigenze.
Infiammabile: questo prodotto si accenderà e brucerà se portato con
sé a contatto con una fiamma libera.

Il prodotto è confezionato sottovuoto e non necessita di montaggio,
inoltre sarà necessario attendere un minuto affinché la schiuma
rimbalzi automaticamente prima di utilizzarlo. Durante questo periodo,
puoi toccare il letto per renderlo completamente soffice.

Le coperture per letti per cani sono morbide e abbastanza resistenti
da resistere ai morsi e agli strappi degli animali domestici. Durante la
pulizia, basta aprire la cerniera, rimuovere la fodera e lavare la fodera
esterna in lavatrice a bassa temperatura.

Non lavare o asciugare ad alta temperatura. Si consiglia l'asciugatura
naturale all'aria .

Il letto è dotato di 1 o 2 maniglie, quindi è facile da spostare.

CONSERVARE QUESTE ISTRUZIONI
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INSTRUCTIONS

Tasca portaoggetti per maniglia

Fondo antiscivolo
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PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modello Misurare Colore Caratteristica Materiale

HS-002 Grande Grigio

Ovale
Ed.

completamente
surround

Peluche corto

Poliestere
poliuretano​

Produttore : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai
200000 CN.
Importato in Australia: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australia
Importato negli Stati Uniti: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,

London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
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Techniczny Certyfikat wsparcia i e-gwarancji www.vevor.com/support

LUDZKIE ŁÓŻKA DLA PSÓW
INSTRUKCJA obsługi

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL: HS-002

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

HUMAN DOG BEDS
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USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

OSTRZEŻENIE:
Prosimy zachować instrukcje na przyszłość wymagania.
Produkt łatwopalny: Ten produkt zapali się i spali, jeśli zostanie
przyniesiony w kontakt z otwartym płomieniem.

Produkt jest pakowany próżniowo i nie wymaga montażu, przed
użyciem należy odczekać minutę, aż pianka automatycznie się odbije.
W tym czasie możesz poklepać łóżko , aby było całkowicie puszyste.

Narzuty na legowiska dla psów są miękkie i wystarczająco mocne,
aby wytrzymać ukąszenia i ciągnięcia ze strony zwierząt domowych.
Podczas czyszczenia wystarczy rozpiąć zamek błyskawiczny, wyjąć
podpinkę i wyprać zewnętrzne pokrycie w pralce w niskiej
temperaturze.

Nie prać i nie suszyć w wysokiej temperaturze. Zalecane jest suszenie
naturalnym powietrzem .

Łóżko wyposażone jest w 1 lub 2 uchwyty, dzięki czemu można je
łatwo przenosić.

ZACHOWAJ TE INSTRUKCJE
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INSTRUCTIONS

Kieszeń do przechowywania uchwytów
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Spód antypoślizgowy

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Model Rozmiar Kolor Charakterystyka Materiał

HS-002 Duży Szary

Owalny
Pełny

przestrzenny wyd
Krótki plusz

Poliester
Poliuretan​

Producent : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, szanghaj
200000 CN.
Import do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122
Australia
Import do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho
Cucamonga, CA 91730

javascript:;


5

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,

London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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BETTEN FÜR MENSCHEN UND HUNDE

Benutzerhandbuch​

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELL: HS-002

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

HUMAN DOG BEDS
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USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

WARNUNG:
Bitte bewahren Sie die Anleitung für später auf Bedürfnisse.
Entzündlich: Dieses Produkt entzündet sich und brennt, wenn es in in
Kontakt mit einer offenen Flamme.

Das Produkt ist vakuumverpackt und muss nicht zusammengebaut
werden. Sie müssen eine Minute warten , bis der Schaum
automatisch zurückfedert, bevor Sie es verwenden können. Während
dieser Zeit können Sie auf das Bett klopfen , um es vollständig
flauschig zu machen.

Hundebettbezüge sind weich und robust genug, um Bissen und
Ziehen von Haustieren standzuhalten. Öffnen Sie zum Reinigen
einfach den Reißverschluss, entfernen Sie das Futter und waschen
Sie den Außenbezug bei niedriger Temperatur in der Waschmaschine.

Nicht bei hohen Temperaturen waschen oder trocknen. Es wird
empfohlen, die Kleidung an der Luft zu trocknen .

Das Bett ist mit 1 oder 2 Griffen ausgestattet, sodass es leicht bewegt
werden kann.

ANLEITUNG AUFBEWAHREN
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INSTRUCTIONS

Aufbewahrungstasche am Griff
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Rutschfeste Unterseite

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modell Größe Farbe
Charakteristisc

h
Material

HS-002 Groß Grau

Oval
Vollständiger

Surround- Sound
Kurzer Plüsch

Polyester
Polyurethan​

Hersteller : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, Baoshanqu, Shanghai
200000 CN.
Nach AUS importiert: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,

London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Technique Assistance et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

LITS POUR CHIENS HUMAINS
MANUEL DE l' Utilisateur

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODÈLE: HS-002

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

HUMAN DOG BEDS
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USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

AVERTISSEMENT:
Veuillez conserver les instructions pour de futures besoins.
Inflammable : Ce produit s'enflammera et brûlera s'il est amené en
contact avec une flamme nue.

Le produit est emballé sous vide et ne nécessite aucun assemblage,
et vous devrez attendre une minute que la mousse rebondisse
automatiquement avant de l'utiliser. Pendant ce temps, vous pouvez
tapoter le lit pour le rendre complètement moelleux.

Les housses de lit pour chien sont suffisamment douces et solides
pour résister aux morsures et aux tractions des animaux de
compagnie. Lors du nettoyage, ouvrez simplement la fermeture éclair,
retirez la doublure et lavez la housse extérieure en machine à basse
température.

Ne pas laver ou sécher à haute température. Un séchage naturel à
l'air est recommandé .

Le lit est équipé de 1 ou 2 poignées, il est donc facile à déplacer.

CONSERVEZ CES INSTRUCTIONS
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INSTRUCTIONS

Poche de rangement pour poignée
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Fond antidérapant

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modèle Taille Couleur Caractéristique Matériel

HS-002 Grand Gris

ovale
Entièrement
entouré

Peluche courte

Polyester
P uréthane

Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, Shanghai
200000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,

London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Technique Assistance et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Technisch Ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support

MENSELIJKE HONDENBEDDEN

Handleiding​

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL: HS-002

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

HUMAN DOG BEDS
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USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

WAARSCHUWING:
Bewaar de instructies voor de toekomst behoeften.
Ontvlambaar: Dit product zal ontbranden en branden als het wordt
meegebracht in contact komen met een open vlam.

Het product is vacuümverpakt en hoeft niet te worden gemonteerd. U
moet een minuut wachten totdat het schuim automatisch terugkaatst
voordat u het gebruikt. Gedurende deze tijd kunt u op het bed tikken
om het helemaal luchtig te maken.

Hondenmandhoezen zijn zacht en sterk genoeg om beten en trekken
van huisdieren te weerstaan. Bij het schoonmaken hoeft u alleen
maar de ritssluiting te openen, de voering te verwijderen en de
buitenhoes op lage temperatuur in de wasmachine te wassen.

Niet wassen of drogen op hoge temperatuur. Natuurlijke luchtdroging
wordt aanbevolen .

Het bed is voorzien van 1 of 2 handgrepen, waardoor het gemakkelijk
te verplaatsen is.

BEWAAR DEZE INSTRUCTIES
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INSTRUCTIONS

Handvat opbergzak
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Antislip onderkant

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Model Maat Kleur Kenmerkend Materiaal

HS-002 Groot Grijs

ovaal
Volledige

surround -ed
Korte pluche

Polyester
P olyurethaan

Fabrikant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai
200000 CN.
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,

London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Technisch Ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
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Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support

MÄNNISKOHUNDSÄNGAR

Användarmanual ​

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELL: HS-002

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

HUMAN DOG BEDS
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USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

VARNING:
Spara instruktionerna för framtiden behov.
Brandfarligt: Denna produkt kommer att antändas och brinna om den
tas med i kontakt med öppen låga.

Produkten är vakuumförpackad och kräver ingen montering, och du
måste vänta en minut för att skummet automatiskt ska återhämta sig
innan du använder det . Under denna tid kan du knacka på sängen för
att göra den helt fluffig.

Hundsängöverdrag är mjuka och starka nog att tåla bett och drag från
husdjur. Vid rengöring är det bara att öppna dragkedjan, ta bort fodret
och tvätta det yttre överdraget i tvättmaskinen på låg temperatur.

Tvätta eller torka inte vid hög temperatur. Naturlig lufttorkning
rekommenderas .

Sängen är utrustad med 1 eller 2 handtag, så den är lätt att flytta.

SPARA DESSA INSTRUKTIONER



3

INSTRUCTIONS

Handtag förvaringsficka

Anti-halk botten
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PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modell Storlek Färg Karakteristisk Material

HS-002 Stor grå
Oval

Full surround ed
Kort plysch

Polyester
P olyuretan

Tillverkare : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai
200000 CN.
Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,

London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Técnico Soporte y certificado de garantía electrónica www.vevor.com/support

CAMAS PARA PERROS HUMANOS
de USUARIO

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELO: HS-002

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

HUMAN DOG BEDS
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USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

ADVERTENCIA:
Conserve las instrucciones para futuras necesidades.
Inflamable: Este producto se encenderá y arderá si se lleva en
contacto con una llama abierta.

El producto está envasado al vacío y no requiere montaje, y tendrás
que esperar un minuto a que la espuma rebote automáticamente
antes de utilizarlo. Durante este tiempo, puedes golpear la cama para
que quede completamente esponjosa.

Las fundas para camas para perros son lo suficientemente suaves y
resistentes como para soportar mordeduras y tirones de las
mascotas. Al limpiar, simplemente abra la cremallera, retire el forro y
lave la funda exterior en la lavadora a baja temperatura.

No lavar ni secar a alta temperatura. Se recomienda el secado al aire
natural .

La cama está equipada con 1 o 2 asas, por lo que es fácil de mover.

GUARDA ESTAS INSTRUCCIONES
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INSTRUCTIONS

Bolsillo de almacenamiento con asa.

Fondo antideslizante
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PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modelo Tamaño Color Característica Material

HS-002 Grande Gris

Oval
Educación
envolvente
completa

Peluche corto

Poliéster
P oliuretano

Fabricante : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai
200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET ASTWOOD NSW 2122
Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,

London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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